Specification Sheet – ciabgrilles1-2018
Vent and Drainage Grilles
ITEMS – 3” slotted, 3” daisy, 10” daisy, Westminster, Heritage and
square slotted grilles.
Not included in this specification sheet are round, made to measure and long gratings over
750mm which have separate individual spec sheets
Top Left – Westminster - various sizes available

Plate
Thickness
(mm)
DAY33 1 3 x 3
2000
(1330)
70 x 75 7
DAY53 2 5 x 3
4000
(2660)
135 x 75 7
DAY83 3 8 x 3
6000
(4000)
197 x 75 7
DAY103 4 10 x 3
8000
(5330)
263 x 75 7
DAY133 5 13 x 3
10000
(6660)
328 x 75 7
DAY153 6 15 x 3
12000
(8000)
392 x 75 7
DAY183 7 18 x 3
14000
(9330)
455 x 75 7
DAY213 8 21 x 3
16000
(10660)
519 x 75 7
DAY233 9 23 x 3
18000
(12000)
584 x 75 7
SG grey iron castings cut to order from material made in London